
LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 705 by Representative Ponti

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 3 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
3 adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013, on line 12, change "single family" to "single-
4 family"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 5 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
7 adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013, on line 23, after "including" delete "."

8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 15 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
10 adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013, on page 3, line 20, change "single family" to
11 "single-family"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 4

13 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 18 proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance and
14 adopted by the Senate on May 30, 2013, on page 3, line 29, change "single family" to
15 "single-family"